I-FORCE
Ironless Linear
Motors
Catalog USA
110 Ironless Linear Motor
Specifications 1
Dimensions 2, 3
Wiring 4

410 Wiring
110 2 B NC WD2 P 8----
Order Example:
Series
110
Coil size
1 or 2
Mounting
A top, English
B side, English
M top, metric
N side, metric
C custom
Cooling
NC no cooling
AC   not available
LC   not available
Wiring
WD0*, WD1, WD2,
WD3, WD4
Cable Length
in feet (8 ft. standard)
Winding
S Series
P Parallel
T Triple (not available
for 1-pole motor)
I-Force Ironless
Linear Motors
Motor Coil
Magnet Track:
11024M1
110xxM: 11007M, 11009M 7.20”, 9.60   modular sections
11507M: 11507M, 11509M 7.20”, 9.60   modular sections
110xxM1: 11036M1, max 36.00” max   single piece, 2.4” incr.
110xxM: 11036M, max 36.00” max   single piece, 2.4” incr.
115xxM: 11524M, max 24.00” max   single piece, 2.4” incr.
110xxS: 11036M, max 36.00” max   single piece, 1.2” incr.
N
Magnet coating
N  nickel (standard)
B  black epoxy
-
210xxM: 21007M, 21009M     7.20”, 9.60” modular sections
21507M: 21507M, 21509M     7.20”, 9.60” modular sections
210xxM1: 21048M1 max          48.00” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
210xxM: 21048M max           48.00” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
215xxM: 21524M max           24.00” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
210xxS: 21048S max            48.00” max single piece, 1.2” incr.
210 2 M NC WD2 P 8----
Order Example:
Series
210
Coil size
1, 2, 3 or 4
Mounting
A top, English
B side, English
M top, metric
N side, metric
C custom
Cooling
NC no cooling
AC   air cooling
LC   liquid cooling
Wiring
WD1, WD2,
WD3, WD4, WD7
Cable Length
in feet (8 ft. standard)
Winding
S Series
P Parallel
T Triple (not available
for 1-pole motor)
Motor Coil
Magnet Track:
21024M1 N
Magnet coating
N  nickel (standard)
B  black epoxy
-
310 2 A NC WD2 P 8----
Order Example:
Series
310
Coil size
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, or 6
Mounting
A top, English
B side, English
M top, metric
N side, metric
C custom
Cooling
NC no cooling
AC   air cooling
LC   liquid cooling
Wiring
WD1, WD2,
WD3, WD4, ED7
Cable Length
in feet (8 ft. standard)
Winding
S Series
P Parallel
T Triple (not available
for 1-pole motor)
Motor Coil
Magnet Track:
31024M1
310xxM: 31007M, 31009M     7.20”, 9.60” modular sections
31507M: 31507M, 31509M     7.20”, 9.60” modular sections
310xxM1: 31064M1 max          64.8” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
310xxM: 31064M max           64.80” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
315xxM: 31524M max           24.00” max single piece, 2.4” incr.
310xxS: 31066S max            64.8” max single piece, 1.2” incr.
N
Magnet coating
N  nickel (standard)
B  black epoxy
-
I-Force Ironless
Linear Motors
410 2 B NC WD2 P 8----
Order Example:
Series
410
Coil size
1, 2, 3, 4, 5, or 6
Mounting
A top, English
B side, English
M top, metric
N side, metric
C custom
Cooling
NC no cooling
AC   air cooling
LC   liquid cooling
Wiring
WD1, WD2,
WD3, WD4
Cable Length
in feet (8 ft. standard)
Winding
S Series
P Parallel
T Triple (not available
for 1-pole motor)
Motor Coil
Magnet Track:
41024M1
410xxM: 41006M, 41010M     6.72”, 10.08” modular sections
410xxM1: 41070M1max           70.56” max single piece, 3.36” incr.
410xxM: 41070M max            70.56” max single piece, 3.36” incr.
410xxS: 41072S max             70.56” max single piece, 1.68”
N
Magnet coating
N  nickel (standard)
B  black epoxy
-
I-Force Ironless
Linear Motors
Other Linear Motor Solutions from Parker
400LXR Linear Motor Tables
• Multiple family sizes
• Dowel Pin features and carriage designs
   for simple multi-axis connectivity
• Robust extruded actuators with a metal
    strip seal enclosure for more complete
    linear motor protection
LX80 Long Travel Miniature Linear Stages
• Small cross section
• Long travels
• Internal cable management
MX80 Miniature Precision Stages
• Submicron precision
• No moving cables
• 5 G accelerations and 2 m/s
   velocities in a 25mm x 80mm
   footprint
Linear Motor Actuators
• Pre-engineered, ready-to-run packages
• High performance at an economical cost
• Designed for multi-axis compatibility
Motion Control Technologies from Parker
Parker provides “perfect fi t” electromechanical solutions for high-precision positioning and high-speed automation.  These
systems are offered at selectable levels of integration ranging from motor components ... to basic single axis mechanical tables ...
to complete electromechanical systems and robots including motors, drives, controls, and machine interface.
ACR9000 Motion Controller
• Interpolation of up to 8 axes of servo or stepper control
• Advanced multitasking
• 10/100 Base T Ethernet and USB communications
• Absolute encoder support via SSI
• Linear motor “gantry lock” feature to provide accurate skew control for gantry roots